K&K HOTRODS SMOKY MOUNTAIN STREET DREAMS 2023 CAR AND MOTORCYCLE SHOW

EVENT DATES: SEPT. 9TH SEPT. 10TH

	2860 PARKWAY * PIGEON FORGE, TN															
R	Ε	G		S	Т	R	Α	Т	ľ	0	Ν	F	0	R	M	
NA	ME								En	1AIL						
AD	DRE	ISS_														
		(
								TERE	D BY /	Aug. 2 5) \$50	οx	= \$;		
CAR OR MOTORCYCLE (PRE-REGISTERED BY Aug. 25) CAR OR MOTORCYCLE (AT GATE)										\$60 X				_		
S нс	w \	Vен		E:												
Year			ΜΑκ	(E			Style									
10X	20 \	/ENI	DOR	SP/	ACE						\$15	0 X	= \$;		
Ven	IDO	R: W	нат [)o Yo	U SEL	∟?										
Тот									al Payment = \$							

*VENDOR REGISTRATION AND PAYMENT DUE BY AUG 25, 2023

FOR MORE INFORMATION GO TO HTTPS://SMOKYMOUNTAINSTREETDREAMS.COM

* K&K HOTRODS RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REFUSE ANY REGISTRATION OF EITHER PARTICIPANT OR VENDOR.

- * ALL TOW VEHICLES AND VENDOR TRUCKS WILL BE PARKED **OFF** SITE IN A DESIGNATED AREA.
- * THERE IS NO CHARGE TO PARK TRUCKS OR TRAILERS
- * SHOW HOURS ARE FROM 8:00 AM UNTIL 8:00PM CT EACH DAY.

MAIL CHECK TO: K&K HOTRODS - P.O. BOX 611 - MONTEAGLE, TN 37356 CONTACT RODNEY @ (423) 290-2166 OR YOU CAN ALSO CONTACT Jill @ (423) 509-7958

ENTRANTS AND PARTICIPANTS BY EXECUTION OF THIS ENTRY FORM, RELEASE AND DISCHARGE THE STATE OF TENNESSEE,

CITY OF PIGEON FORGE, K&K HOTRODS, THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AGENTS, REPRESENTATIVES, AND ANYONE CONNECTED WITH THE PRESENTATION OF THE SMOKEY MOUNTAIN STREET DREAMS FROM ANY AND ALL KNOWN OR UNKNOWN DAMAGES, INJURIES, LOSSES, JUDGMENTS AND/OR CLAIMS FROM ANY CAUSES WHATSOEVER THAT MAY BE SUFFERED BY ANY ENTRANT OR PARTICIPANT TO PERSON OR PROPERTY.